
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 95234651

Data publicarii	25.03.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 342,95 RON - 342,95 RON

Descriere: 1 COT PVC 110-87 4,00 BUC x 8,40 = 33,61 2 COT PVC 110-45 SN2 6,00 BUC x 7,56 = 45,38
3 MUFA PVC 160 4,00 BUC x 16,81 = 67,23 4 REDUCTIE PVC 160/110 4,00 BUC x 13,45 =
53,78 5 TUB PVC 110/0.5M 4,00 BUC x 7,90 = 31,60 6 PIESA CURATIRE PVC 110 4,00 BUC x
17,65 = 70,59 7 LUBRIFIANT 500G 1,00 BUC x 14,29 = 14,29 8 DISC KLINGSPOR 230 X1.9
3,00 BUC x 8,82 = 26,47
